
CATERING MENU



APPETIZERS

VEGETABLE PAKODA

HARA BHARA KEBAB

ONION BHAJIA

KHAMAN - DHOKLA

ALOO TIKKI

BATATA VADA

SAMOSA

VEG CUTLET

PANEER METHI TIKKI

PANEER PAKODA

CASHEW ROLL

SMALL TRAY LARGE TRAY

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

70

70

70

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

120

120

120



ENTRÉE 

ALOO GOBI MASALA

SAAG PANEER

ALOO MATAR

ALOO SAAG

KASHMIRI DUM ALOO

NAVRATAN KORMA

BHINDI MASALA

METHI MALAI MATAR

KADHI PAKODA

BAINGAN BHARTA

MIX VEGETABLE JALFREZY

CHANA MASALA

CHANA SAAG

MALAI KOFTA

PANEER KADHAI

PANEER MAKHANI

MATAR PANEER

BHAJI ( AMUL )

SMALL TRAY LARGE TRAY

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

70

70

70

70

90

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

120

120

120

120

160



SMALL TRAY LARGE TRAYDAL

DAL MAKHNI

YELLOW DAL TADKA

DAL PALAK

PANCHRATNA DAL

KADHI

65

65

65

65

65

110

110

110

110

110

RICE

JEERA RICE

LEMON RICE

VEG. PULAO

VEG. BIRYANI

SMALL TRAY LARGE TRAY

35

50

65

65

65

95

110

110

RAITA

BOONDI

CUCUMBER

SMALL TRAY LARGE TRAY

55

55

100

100



SMALL TRAY LARGE TRAYBREADS

ROTI

NAAN

GARLIC NAAN

POORI

MASALA POORI

PAV

65

65

65

65

65

65

110

110

110

110

110

110

STUFFED BREADS

PARATHA

ALOO PARATHA

GOBI PARATHA

MOOLI PARATHA

PANEER PARATHA

MIX. VEG. PARATHA

SMALL TRAY LARGE TRAY

70

70

70

70

70

70

120

120

120

120

120

120



SMALL TRAY LARGE TRAYDESSERT

75

75

75

75

75

120

120

120

120

120

GULAB JAMUN

GAJAR HALWA

ANGOORI RASMALAI

KHEER

RASGULLA


